150 140 130

120 110 100

70

60

50

40

30

20 10 0 10 20

40

50 60 70 80 90 100 1

O 130 140 150

DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS CHECKED

FINAL
SURVEY

NOTE BOOK ; TEMPLATE

DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

ORIGINAL

SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

150 140 90 60 30 20 10 o] 10 20 30 40 60 70 80 130 140 50
FILE NAME = USER NAME = grantpm DESIGNED REVISED %1/_\]::1. SECTION COUNTY STHOE'{EAFLS S“%ET
c\pu_work\puidot\grantpm\dms34289\d@8483xm2.dgn DRAWN REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS 1-80 CROSS-SECTIONS BO. BLI-DR-1 ROCK ISLAND| 292 | 238
PLOT SCALE = 12.0000 '/ IN. CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 64933
PLOT DATE = Mon Dec 15 87:48:23 2008 DATE REVISED SCALE: SHEET NO. OF SHEETS ! STA. 81+00.0000 TO STA. 81+00.0000 [ FED. ROAD DIST. NO.  |ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT




